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THE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN

L

Silver Maintenance Program

Products and Services Received
Monthly Evaluations to review progress
Sessions of Exercise with Oxygen Therapy
Sauna treatments for detoxification

Body Wraps for inch loss and detoxification
Self-Mastery Technology (SMT) Sessions
Quarterly Follow-up Evaluations

Club Reduce® Membership Site Monthly Access
Weekly Learn & Lose Class

Weekly Online Healthy Cooking Class
Easy-to-Use Calorie Counter

Healthy Cooking and Candida-friendly Recipes
Daily Food Logs

Private Facebook Support Group

10% Discount on Solutions 4 Products
24 Hour access to Club Reduce Staff

Total Price for Everything
You Pay

Total Price
$720.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,020.00
$360.00
$200.00
$300.00

Priceless!
Priceless!

$3,800.00
$495.00



