

THE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN



Silver Maintenance Program

Products and Services Received	Total Price
12 Monthly Evaluations to review progress	\$720.00
12 Sessions of Exercise with Oxygen Therapy	\$600.00
12 Sauna treatments for detoxification	\$600.00
12 Body Wraps for inch loss and detoxification	\$1,020.00
12 Self-Mastery Technology (SMT) Sessions	\$360.00
4 Quarterly Follow-up Evaluations	\$200.00
12 Club Reduce® Membership Site Monthly Access	\$300.00
Weekly Learn & Lose Class	
Weekly Online Healthy Cooking Class	
Easy-to-Use Calorie Counter	
Healthy Cooking and Candida-friendly Recipes	
Daily Food Logs	
Private Facebook Support Group	
10% Discount on Solutions 4 Products	Priceless!
24 Hour access to Club Reduce Staff	Priceless!
 Total Price for Everything	\$3,800.00
You Pay	\$495.00